
2 for the Road 2.5 mi Sorted on Laps

Grp 2 FV F500 FF CFF

grp 2 FINAL RESULTS

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:04:23

Heartland Park Topeka,07 confi 2.500 Miles

6/14/2008 02:00 PMm

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
42
44

3
7

18
00
23
37

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
3

Class
FF
CFF
FV
FV
F500
FV
FF
FF

Name
Bill Johnson
Jeff Norris
Patrick Hughey
Lisa Noble
Kenneth Kirkland
William Noble
Gerald Barrett
C. William Kephart

City/State

Leawood KS
Edmond OK
Lawrence KS
Manhattan KS
Little Rock AR
Manhattan KS
Edmond OK
Colorado Sprinc

Start Pos

2
5
6
7
9
8
3
4

Req
KG
Okla
KC
Kan
ARK
Kan
Okla
Colo

member )
181783
268215
342744
17
362877
11989
210082
218084

Laps

16
16
15
15
11
7
3

Total Tm

30:56.449
32:01.937
31:24.626
32:14.047
26:31.184
17:44.638
8:55.016

make/model

Swift Sc93
Crossle 35F
Vortech
Vortech
Kbs Mk V
Caracal D
Swift Db-6
Vestal 09F

Not classified ()
DNS 4 4 FF Cliff Johnson Leawood KS 1 KC 117710 Piper

Announcements
New Track Record (1:42.835) for FF by Bill Johnson.
New Track Record (1:47.153) for CFF by Jeff Norris.
New Track Record (1:50.556) for FV by Lisa Noble.
Provisionals posted 2:42 pm OFFICIAL RESULTS POSTED 3:22

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

1:05.488 77.567 1:42.835 87.519 42 - Bill Johnson

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward, Ken Patterson

Sanction # 08-RS-92-S
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